BMW 3 Series Coupe SE Model Year 03/2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

Front fog lights
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
320 - Model designation deletion
3rd Generation common rail system with direct fuel injection
Comfort access system
403 - Glass roof, electrical with sliding and tilting function
346 - Chrome line exterior
Grey band windscreen
2C6 - 18" Light alloy wheels star spoke 189 with mixed tyres
Locking wheel bolts
Metallic paint
19" Light alloy wheel double spoke style 313M (only with M Sport package)
2K6 - 18" Light alloy wheels V spoke style 342 with mixed tyres
17" Light alloy wheels star spoke style 340 with mixed tyres
Bi-Xenon headlights
524 - Adaptive headlights
High-beam assistant
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
Park distance control (PDC) - Front and rear
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow Line
5AK - LED Light elements
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
225 / 4002,9796
335i M
Sport
* Recommended retail prices (RRP)* shown exclude dealer on-road charges which vary between dealers.  BMW New Zealand reserves the right to alter prices and
specifications without notice.
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)
217 - Active steering
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) with extended functions
Cruise control with brake function
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
541 - Active cruise control
225 - Sports Suspension settings - Delete (only with M Sports package)
Optimum Shift Indicator (manual transmission only)
M Sports suspension
Active headrests for front seats
Side-impact protection
Side airbags for front seats
3-point seat belts, in all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener in front and outside rear seats
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
2MP - 19" M Light alloy wheels Double spoke style 225 M with mixed tyres (only with M Sport package)
2R4 - 19" Light alloy wheels Star spoke style 230 with mixed tyres
Packages
List Price
inc. GST 33
0d
 S
E
33
5i
 M
 S
p
o
rt
Interior features
- g -
$250 o g
$475 o -
$1,190 o o
$850 o o
- g g
- g g
- g g
$500 o o
- g g
$990 o o
- g g